

Price List from 1st September 2023

Cremation Fees (Wesley music included)	
Adult (18 years and over) Early Service	£510
8.00am – 8.45am 30 mins	
[Fee made up of Medical Referee £29 Environmental Surcharge £60	
Cremation Fee £421]	
Adult (18 years and over)	£930
9.00am - 16.00pm 40 mins	
[Fee made up of Medical Referee £29 Environmental Surcharge £60	
Cremation Fee £841]	
Stillborn-17 years (Fee claimed from Child Funeral Fund)	£475
8.00am- 8.45am 30mins	
Stillborn-17 years (Fee claimed from Child Funeral Fund)	£870
9.00am-16.00pm 40mins	
Saturday Morning	Additional
Funeral Service time 40 mins – Latest slot 11.00am	£280
9.00am – 11.00am	
Special time fee	Additional
[4.30pm and 5pm telephone booking required]	£150
Hire of Chapel per extra 40-minute Time Slot	£465
Anytime or Day	
Additional Services	
Streaming of service	£70
Downloadable recording of service (NOT including visual tributes)	£50
Downloadable recording of service (Including visual tributes)	£60
DVD or USB recording of service (NOT including visual tributes)	£65
DVD or USB recording of service (Including visual tributes)	£70
Visual tribute/slideshow to music- Photos only up to a max 25 photos	£65
Visual tribute/slideshow WITHOUT music- Photos only up to a max 25	£45
photos	
For every additional 25 images	£25
Visual tribute (1 still photo or order of service displayed throughout)	£30
Family video file including 1 single still image	£50
Downloadable video file of tributes only	£25
DVD or USB of tributes	£40
URGENT SERVICE - additional fee for tribute requests received after	£100
48hr cut off period	